SHENZHEN GEMS NAVIGATION ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
Add: F2,Building 6,Run Dong Sheng Industrial Park, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-29644311 Fax: +86-755-29644383 Email: sales@gemsnav.com
Document Number 121001 Rev 004 2023-09-25 Page 1 / 10
GPS Over Fiber
For Timing and GPS Indoor Systems
TX Unit RX Unit
Reapter Unit

Product Dimensions
160mm*110mm*60mm（D*W*H）
Ordering Informations
GOF101TX-TC
TX: Opitical sending
RX: Opitical receiving
RL: Reapter unit
Blank: Standard;
TC: Temperture conctrol module inside;
101: One antenn port; One optical ports;
201: Two antenna/ RF ports; One optical ports;
202: Two RF ports; Two optical ports(Repeater option only)